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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Alexander Audy BYE  R64 A3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

2 Dorota Kubinova Michal Mikula 0 : 3 R64 Q5 - R3 08.12.2024 09:00 6

3 Lukáš Stahovec BYE  R64 B4 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

4 BYE Dagmar Bitarovská  R64 ? - J3 08.12.2024 09:00  

5 Ivan Breziansky BYE  R64 M3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

6 BYE Marcel Potok  R64 ? - Q3 08.12.2024 09:00  

7 Štefan Pavelka BYE  R64 F4 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Jozef Petrák  R64 ? - E3 08.12.2024 09:00  

9 Ondrej Osvald BYE  R64 G3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

10 Alena Bozová Marián Štofej 0 : 3 R64 R5 - H4 08.12.2024 09:00  

11 Patrik Hrdlička BYE  R64 I4 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

12 BYE Pavol Štetka  R64 ? - L3 08.12.2024 09:00  

13 Daniel Zubčák BYE  R64 N3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

14 BYE Jan Fedorek  R64 ? - C4 08.12.2024 09:00  

15 Ivan Gallovič Lukáš Árva 0 : 3 wo R64 K4 - O4 08.12.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Matúš Krivička  R64 ? - D3 08.12.2024 09:00  

17 Marián Valašík BYE  R64 C3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

18 Pavol Cáro Ján Osvald 0 : 3 R64 R4 - E4 08.12.2024 09:00  

19 Timotej Pavelka BYE  R64 J4 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

20 BYE Dominik Koritšánsky  R64 ? - P3 08.12.2024 09:00  

21 Tomáš Untermayer BYE  R64 O3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

22 BYE Tamas Takacs  R64 ? - G4 08.12.2024 09:00  

23 Pavol Pušpoky Mária Dubová 3 : 1 R64 A4 - Q4 08.12.2024 09:00  

24 BYE Ladislav Konárik  R64 ? - F3 08.12.2024 09:00  

25 Karol Vano BYE  R64 H3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

26 BYE Jozef Janáč  R64 ? - N4 08.12.2024 09:00  

27 Michal Susko BYE  R64 D4 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

28 BYE Igor Volek  R64 ? - K3 08.12.2024 09:00  

29 Milan Kravčák BYE  R64 I3 - ? 08.12.2024 09:00  

30 BYE Tomáš Jenis  R64 ? - L4 08.12.2024 09:00  

31 Miroslav Šatka Milan Novota 3 : 0 R64 M4 - P4 08.12.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Milan Capkovic  R64 ? - B3 08.12.2024 09:00  

33 Alexander Audy Michal Mikula 2 : 3 R32 A3 - R3 08.12.2024 09:00 2

34 Lukáš Stahovec Dagmar Bitarovská 0 : 3 R32 B4 - J3 08.12.2024 09:00 5

35 Ivan Breziansky Marcel Potok 3 : 0 wo R32 M3 - Q3 08.12.2024 09:00  

36 Štefan Pavelka Jozef Petrák 0 : 3 R32 F4 - E3 08.12.2024 09:00 3

37 Ondrej Osvald Marián Štofej 0 : 3 R32 G3 - H4 08.12.2024 09:00 4

38 Patrik Hrdlička Pavol Štetka 3 : 0 wo R32 I4 - L3 08.12.2024 09:00  

39 Daniel Zubčák Jan Fedorek 3 : 0 wo R32 N3 - C4 08.12.2024 09:00 6

40 Lukáš Árva Matúš Krivička 3 : 2 R32 O4 - D3 08.12.2024 09:00 5

41 Marián Valašík Ján Osvald 1 : 3 R32 C3 - E4 08.12.2024 09:00 2

42 Timotej Pavelka Dominik Koritšánsky 3 : 1 R32 J4 - P3 08.12.2024 09:00 6

43 Tomáš Untermayer Tamas Takacs 2 : 3 R32 O3 - G4 08.12.2024 09:00 1

44 Pavol Pušpoky Ladislav Konárik 3 : 0 R32 A4 - F3 08.12.2024 09:00 3

45 Karol Vano Jozef Janáč 0 : 3 wo R32 H3 - N4 08.12.2024 09:00  

46 Michal Susko Igor Volek 1 : 3 R32 D4 - K3 08.12.2024 09:00 4

47 Milan Kravčák Tomáš Jenis 3 : 0 wo R32 I3 - L4 08.12.2024 09:00  

48 Miroslav Šatka Milan Capkovic 3 : 1 R32 M4 - B3 08.12.2024 09:00 3

49 Michal Mikula Dagmar Bitarovská 3 : 1 R16 R3 - J3 08.12.2024 09:00 4
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50 Ivan Breziansky Jozef Petrák 0 : 3 R16 M3 - E3 08.12.2024 09:00 1

51 Marián Štofej Patrik Hrdlička 3 : 0 wo R16 H4 - I4 08.12.2024 09:00 2

52 Daniel Zubčák Lukáš Árva 3 : 0 R16 N3 - O4 08.12.2024 09:00 3

53 Ján Osvald Timotej Pavelka 3 : 2 R16 E4 - J4 08.12.2024 09:00 6

54 Tamas Takacs Pavol Pušpoky 1 : 3 R16 G4 - A4 08.12.2024 09:00 2

55 Jozef Janáč Igor Volek 3 : 2 R16 N4 - K3 08.12.2024 09:00 4

56 Milan Kravčák Miroslav Šatka 3 : 0 R16 I3 - M4 08.12.2024 09:00 1

57 Michal Mikula Jozef Petrák 1 : 3 QF R3 - E3 08.12.2024 09:00 1

58 Marián Štofej Daniel Zubčák 3 : 0 QF H4 - N3 08.12.2024 09:00 4

59 Ján Osvald Pavol Pušpoky 0 : 3 QF E4 - A4 08.12.2024 09:00 2

60 Jozef Janáč Milan Kravčák 2 : 3 QF N4 - I3 08.12.2024 09:00 3

61 Jozef Petrák Marián Štofej 0 : 3 SF E3 - H4 08.12.2024 09:00 5

62 Pavol Pušpoky Milan Kravčák 3 : 0 SF A4 - I3 08.12.2024 09:00 6

63 Marián Štofej Pavol Pušpoky 3 : 2 F H4 - A4 08.12.2024 09:00 3
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